IS61WV25616LEBLL
IS64WV25616LEBLL
Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc.- www.issi.com       1
Rev. A
07/11/2019
256Kx16 HIGH SPEED ASYNCHRONOUS
CMOS STATIC RAM with LATCHED ADDRESS & ECC
     KEY FEATURES

Rev. A
07/11/2019
ORDERING INFORMATION
Industrial Range: –40°C to +85°C
Speed (ns) Order Part No. Package
12 IS61WV25616LEBLL-12BI mini BGA (6mm x 8mm)
12 IS61WV25616LEBLL-12BLI mini BGA (6mm x 8mm), Lead-free
12 IS61WV25616LEBLL-12B2I mini BGA (6mm x 8mm), ERR1/ERR2 Pins
12 IS61WV25616LEBLL-12B2LI mini BGA (6mm x 8mm), ERR1/ERR2 Pins, Lead-free
12 IS61WV25616LEBLL-12TLI TSOP (Type II), Lead-free
15 IS61WV25616LEBLL-15BI mini BGA (6mm x 8mm)
15 IS61WV25616LEBLL-15BLI mini BGA (6mm x 8mm), Lead-free
15 IS61WV25616LEBLL-15B2I mini BGA (6mm x 8mm), ERR1/ERR2 Pins
15 IS61WV25616LEBLL-15B2LI mini BGA (6mm x 8mm), ERR1/ERR2 Pins, Lead-free
15 IS61WV25616LEBLL-15TLI TSOP (Type II), Lead-free
AUTOMOTIVE RANGE (A1): –40°C TO +85°C
Speed (ns) Order Part No. Package
12 IS64WV25616LEBLL-12BA1 mini BGA (6mm x 8mm)
12 IS64WV25616LEBLL-12BLA1 mini BGA (6mm x 8mm), Lead-free